Dollars and Fifty One Cents ($2,396,406.51) dollars to support the City’s “Equitably 

Empowering EV Ownership in the City of Pittsburgh through Community Charging 

Infrastructure” project. The grant requires a match from the City of Pittsburgh in the 

amount of Thirty Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety Seven Dollars and Eight 

Cents ($38,997.08), The Pittsburgh Parking Authority in the amount of Ninety One 

Thousand Dollars ($91,000.00) and Duquesne Light in the amount of Four Hundred 

Seventy Thousand and Six Hundred Dollars ($470,600) for this stated purpose for a 

total project cost of TWO MILLION NINE HUNDRED NINETY SEVEN 

THOUSAND THREE DOLLARS AND FIFTY NINE CENTS ($2,997,003.59). 

2024-1014 Cover Letter-2024 CFI - Letter_JP_Signed

Summary 2024-1014

Attachments:

2024-1015 Resolution further amending Resolution No.

[...]

647 of 2020, effective December 23, 2020, 

as amended, entitled “Resolution adopting and approving the 2021 Capital Budget and 

the 2021 Community Development Block Grant Program, and the 2021 through 2026 

Capital Improvement Program” by increasing SOUTH SIDE SIGNALS (TIP) by Four 

Hundred Thirty-Seven Thousand Six Hundred Three Dollars and Zero Cents 

($437,603.00), to account for additional Federal Highway Administration funding being 

received by the City of Pittsburgh.

2024-1015 Cover Letter-2021 South Side Signals_Letter 10-01-24_JP_Signed

Summary 2024-1015

Attachments:

2024-1016 Resolution further amending Resolution No.

[...]

enter on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh into an agreement or agreements with 

412PAW, LLC. for professional licensed veterinary services to the City's Department 

of Public Safety, Bureau of Animal Care & Control, at an overall cost to the City not 

to exceed ONE HUNDRED TWENTY-FOUR THOUSAND DOLLARS 

($124,000.00) over four years.

2024-1007 Cover Letter-412PAW - VETERINARY SERVICES - 2024

2024-1007 412PAW - VETERINARY SERVICES - 2024 - EORC

2024-1007 412PAW - VETERINARY SERVICES - 2024 - RFP

Summary 2024-1007

Attachments:

PUBLIC WORKS AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMITTEE, MRS.

[...]

2024-1019 Resolution providing for an amended Reimbursement Agreement or Agreements with 

the Pennsylvania Department of Transportation for costs associated with the 

Construction phase of the South Side Signals project, and providing for the payment 

of costs thereof, not to exceed Four Million Seven Hundred Forty-Eight Thousand 

Five Hundred Fifty-Six Dollars ($4,748,556.00), an increase of Four Hundred 

Thirty-Seven Thousand Six Hundred Three Dollars ($437,603.00) from the 

previously passed authorization, reimbursable at one hundred percent.

2024-1019 Cover Letter-South Side Signals RA Amend 6 Letter - signed

Summary 2024-1019

Attachments:

LAND USE AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE, MR. 

WILSON, CHAIR